
P1 Break P2 P3 Lunch P4 P5

Mon 6th May

Tues 7th May

Wed 8th May

Thurs 9th May

Fri 10th May

GCSE EXAM

W
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1RB0 1B - Edexcel
Religious Studies Paper 1 - Christianity
1h 45m

8464/B/1F and 1H - AQA
Combined Science - Biology Paper 1 - Foundation & Higher
1h 15m



P1 Break P2 P3 Lunch P4 P5

Mon 13th May

Tues 14th May

Wed 15th May

Thurs 16th May

Fri 17th May

GCSE EXAM

C720U10-1 - Eduqas
English Literature Paper 1
2h

R184 - OCR Cambridge National
Sports Studies
1h 15m

8658/LF and LH - AQA
French Listening - Foundation & Higher
35m/45m

8658/RF and RH - AQA
French Reading - Foundation & Higher
45m/1h

1HI0 10 - Edexcel
History Paper 1 - Crime & Punishment
1h 15mW

ee
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1MA1 1F and 1H - Edexcel
Maths Paper 1 (Non calculator) - Foundation & Higher
1h 30m

1RB0 2C - Edexcel
Religious Studies Paper 2 - Islam
1h 45m

8464/C/1F and 1H - AQA
Combined Science - Chemistry Paper 1 - Foundation & Higher
1h 15m

8035/1 - AQA
Geography Paper 1
1h 30m



P1 Break P2 P3 Lunch P4 P5

Mon 20th May

Tues 21st May

Wed 22nd May

Thurs 23rd May

Fri 24th May

GCSE EXAM

C720U20-1 - EDUQAS
English Literature Paper 2
2h 30m

8658/WF and WH - AQA
French Writing - Foundation & Higher
1h/1h 15m

C700U10-1 - EDUQAS
English Language Paper 1
1h 45m
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R057 - OCR Cambridge National
Child Development
1h 15m

8464/P/1F and 1H - AQA
Combined Science - Physics Paper 1 - Foundation & Higher
1h 15m



P1 Break P2 P3 Lunch P4 P5

Mon 3rd June

Tues 4th June

Wed 5th June

Thurs 6th June

Fri 7th June

GCSE EXAM

C700U20-1 - EDUQAS
English Language Paper 2
2h

W
ee
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1MA1 2F and 2H - Edexcel
Maths Paper 2 (Calculator) - Foundation & Higher
1h 30m

8698/LF and LH - AQA
Spanish Listening - Foundation & Higher
35m/45m

8698/RF and RH -AQA
Spanish Reading - Foundation & Higher
45m/1h

1HI0 P2 & B1 - Edexcel
History Paper 2 - British America and Anglo-Saxon & Norman England
1h 45m

8035/2 - AQA
Geography Paper 2
1h 30m

8464/B/2F and 2H - AQA
Combined Science - Biology Paper 2 - Foundation & Higher
1h 15m



P1 Break P2 P3 Lunch P4 P5

Mon 10th June

Tues 11th June

Wed 12th June

Thurs 13th June

Fri 14th June

W
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GCSE EXAM

8464/C/2F and 2H - AQA
Combined Science - Chemistry Paper 2 - Foundation & Higher
1h 15m

1HI0 31 - Edexcel
History Paper 3 - Weimar & Nazi Germany
1h 20m

1MA1 3F and 3H - Edexcel
Maths Paper 3 (Calculator) - Foundation & Higher
1h 30m

8698/WF and WH - AQA
Spanish Writing - Foundation & Higher
1h/1h 15m

R093 - OCR Cambridge National
iMedia
1h 30m

8035/3 - AQA
Geography Paper 3
1h 30m

8464/P/2F and 2H - AQA
Combined Science - Physics Paper 2 - Foundation & Higher
1h 15m



P1 Break P2 P3 Lunch P4 P5

Mon 17th June

Tues 18th June

Wed 19th June

Thurs 20th June

Fri 21st June

GCSE EXAM

W
ee
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8552/W - AQA
Design & Technology Written Paper
2h

8585/W - AQA
Food Preparation Written Paper
1h 45m


